SPARTANBURG COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
CHUCK WRIGHT, SHERIFF

2017 DISCIPLINARY AND ACTIONS SUMMARY
(Chief Deputy William Parris) Q\A)P)

For the 2017 reporting year period internal affairs investigated 28 events stemming from
complaints of misconduct. Fourteen (14) of these matters were decided by Internal Affairs
inquiry while Fourteen (14) were decided after a complaint was issued either in-house or

otherwise.

Below are the dates of the violation, nature of the violation, and the resulting disciplinary

action:

1/23/2017
1/30/2017
2/02/2017
2/02/2017
2/07/2017
2/09/2017
3/07/2017
3/07/2017
3/07/2017
3/07/2017
3/30/2017
4/12/2017
5/31/2017
6/07/2017
7/17/2017
8/15/2017
8/15/2017
8/16/2017
8/21/2017
9/06/2017
9/06/2017
9/11/2017
9/14/2017
10/2/2017
10/24/2017
11/8/2017
11/15/2017
12/20/2017

Rules of Conduct, Rule 22B
Rules of Conduct, Rule 22B
Rules of Conduct, Rule 20A
Rules of Conduct, Rule 3A
Vehicle Operation 510.1

Job Performance

Rules of Conduct, Rule 22B
Vehicle Operation 510.1
Vehicle Operation 510.1
Rules of Conduct

Missing Court

Rule 13A

Excessive Force

Job Performance

Job Performance

Rule 13A

Job Performance

Rules of Conduct, Rules 21B, 40E
Vehicle Operation 510.1
Rules of Conduct, Rule 13A
Job Performance

Rules of Conduct, Rule 3A
Vehicle Operation 510.1
Rules of Conduct, Rule 3A, 510.1
Social Media Violation
Missing Training

Rules of Conduct, Rule 13A
Rule 13A and Insubordination

Termination

Termination

30 Days Suspension
Termination

2-Days Suspension
Termination

5-Days Suspension

3-Days Suspension

Written Reprimand

Written Reprimand

1-Day Suspension
Termination

5-Days Suspension, Demotion/Transfer
Termination
Termination

2-Days Suspension

Transfer

6-Days Suspension and Transfer
5-Days Suspension, Probation
Termination

Termination

Resigned

2-Days Suspension
Termination

5-Days Suspension

2-Days Suspension
Termination

Termination

L)
Pt
An Accredited Law Enforcement Agency
P.O. Box 771 « SPARTANBURG, SOUTH CAROLINA 29304 « (864) 503 -4502 «(864) 503-4500



