

SPARTANBURG COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE CHUCK WRIGHT, SHERIFF

2017 DISCIPLINARY AND ACTIONS SUMMARY (Chief Deputy William Parris)

For the 2017 reporting year period internal affairs investigated 28 events stemming from complaints of misconduct. Fourteen (14) of these matters were decided by Internal Affairs inquiry while Fourteen (14) were decided after a complaint was issued either in-house or otherwise.

Below are the dates of the violation, nature of the violation, and the resulting disciplinary action:

1/23/2017	Rules of Conduct, Rule 22B	Termination
1/30/2017	Rules of Conduct, Rule 22B	Termination
2/02/2017	Rules of Conduct, Rule 20A	30 Days Suspension
2/02/2017	Rules of Conduct, Rule 3A	Termination
2/07/2017	Vehicle Operation 510.1	2-Days Suspension
2/09/2017	Job Performance	Termination
3/07/2017	Rules of Conduct, Rule 22B	5-Days Suspension
3/07/2017	Vehicle Operation 510.1	3-Days Suspension
3/07/2017	Vehicle Operation 510.1	Written Reprimand
3/07/2017	Rules of Conduct	Written Reprimand
3/30/2017	Missing Court	1-Day Suspension
4/12/2017	Rule 13A	Termination
5/31/2017	Excessive Force	5-Days Suspension, Demotion/Transfer
6/07/2017	Job Performance	Termination
7/17/2017	Job Performance	Termination
8/15/2017	Rule 13A	2-Days Suspension
8/15/2017	Job Performance	Transfer
8/16/2017	Rules of Conduct, Rules 21B, 40E	6-Days Suspension and Transfer
8/21/2017	Vehicle Operation 510.1	5-Days Suspension, Probation
9/06/2017	Rules of Conduct, Rule 13A	Termination
9/06/2017	Job Performance	Termination
9/11/2017	Rules of Conduct, Rule 3A	Resigned
9/14/2017	Vehicle Operation 510.1	2-Days Suspension
10/2/2017	Rules of Conduct, Rule 3A, 510.1	Termination
10/24/2017	Social Media Violation	5-Days Suspension
11/8/2017	Missing Training	2-Days Suspension
11/15/2017	Rules of Conduct, Rule 13A	Termination
12/20/2017	Rule 13A and Insubordination	Termination